

CA NO. 110/2023
PUSHPA SHARMA Vs. STATE

11.08.2023

Ld. Presiding Officer is on half day leave today.

Present : Appellant in person.

Ms. Parul Singh, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.

Put up for purpose fixed on 21.11.2023

(READER)
11.08.2023