

CA NO. 110/2023 & 111/2023
PUSHPA SHARMA Vs. STATE
KANTA Vs. STATE

18.12.2024

Present : Appellants in person.

Ms. Parul Singh, Ld. PP for the State/respondent no.

1.

At request, put up for purpose fixed on **25.02.2025**.

(AMBIKA SINGH)
ASJ-02 West THC Delhi
18.12.2024