

CNR No. DLWT01-002817-2023

CA No. 110/2023

Pushpa Sharma Vs. State

&

CNR No. DLWT01-002818-2023

CA NO. 111/2023

Kanta Vs. State

29.03.2025

Present : Appellants in person with Ld. Proxy Counsel.

At request that the main counsel is not available today, re-list the matter now on 30.04.2025 for purpose fixed/argument.

(AMBIKA SINGH)
ASJ-02/ THC/West/Delhi
29.03.2025