

CNR NO. DLWT01-002817-2023

CA No. 110/2023

Pushpa Sharma Vs State

&

CNR NO. DLWT01-002818-2023

CA No. 111/2023

Kanta Sharma Vs. State

26.05.2026

Present: Ms. Suchitra Singh Chauhan, Ld. APP for the
State/R1.

Today, this appeal is fixed for arguments.

However, none is present on behalf of appellant.

Accordingly, put up for purpose already fixed on

19.09.2026.

(VINEET KUMAR)
ASJ-02/West/THC/Delhi
26.05.2026